Sr.No. Timestamp
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7/9/2021 15:58:11
7/9/2021 16:15:59
7/9/2021 17:50:29
7/9/2021 17:55:18
7/9/2021 21:29:28
7/9/2021 22:42:58
7/10/2021 5:47:58
7/10/2021 8:13:59
7/10/2021 9:27:14
7/10/2021 9:33:31
7/10/2021 10:05:38
7/10/2021 13:12:53
7/12/2021 11:59:18
7/12/2021 12:00:37
7/12/2021 12:02:33
7/12/2021 12:20:59
7/12/2021 12:28:38
7/12/2021 12:39:15
7/12/2021 13:19:53
7/12/2021 14:09:25
7/12/2021 15:11:07
7/12/2021 15:32:02
7/12/2021 15:53:26
7/12/2021 16:18:24
7/13/2021 19:04:12
7/20/2021 22:10:48
7/22/2021 14:04:24
7/22/2021 15:58:21
7/22/2021 18:38:59
7/22/2021 18:49:56
7/26/2021 15:08:40
7/26/2021 15:14:11
7/26/2021 19:51:31
7/27/2021 9:56:27
7/27/2021 10:18:20
7/27/2021 10:24:34
7/27/2021 10:44:24
7/27/2021 11:22:13
7/28/2021 10:58:02

PRN No:

10303320181152710064
10303320181152710052
10303320171152710005
10303320171152713008
10303320181152710047
10303320171152710015
10303320181152710058
10303320181152710046
10303320171152710072
10303320171152710003
10303320171152710011
10303320171152710028
10303320171152710028
10303320171152711001
10303320171152710032
10303320181152710066
10303320171152710062
10303320181152710058
10303320171152710024
10303320181152710067
10303320181152710051
10303320171152713009
10303320181152710063
10303320171152710019
10303320171152713007
10303320171152710058
10303320171152710033
10303320181152710080
10303320181152710079
10303320181152710074
10303320171152710013
10303320181152710064
10303320171152710015
10303320171152710072
10303320181152710063
10303320171152710021
10303320181152710056
10303320171152713002
10303320171152713005



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

7/28/2021 11:13:14 10303320171152710002
7/28/2021 11:28:58 10303320181152710063
7/28/2021 11:37:10 10303320171152710027
7/28/2021 18:27:47 10303320181152713009

8/8/2021 20:42:14 7276119908
8/9/2021 16:15:33 10303320181152710047
8/9/2021 17:52:34 1.03033E+14

8/9/2021 19:07:09 10303320171152710019

Tota Students
Students Data Available
Missing No. of students



Name of Student: Mobile No. (Wh: Alternate Mobilc

Vikas Vitthalrao Bhosale 7719050728 7620719606
Aamir Azim Bade 9834112804 8793925393
Jay Shinde 8108614940 9769094862
Sudhanshu Sudesh Ghode 8975722655 7709675096
Nehal Niranjan Salvi 7774873424 8788696848
Aniket Nitin Deore 8623067842 8623067842
Shubham Santosh Mande 7776935922 9403092333

UJWAL G. MOWADE +919922015533 7057691768
Gangathade Sonali Annarao 7841030092 9370467455

Simran Shaukat Shaikh 9527704781 9579625511
Shreemoyee Ghosh 9359118918 9619564896
Harshal Pradeep Vetoskar 8652642978 7721953918
Harshal Pradeep Vetoskar 8652642978 7721953918
Pratap Anil Doifode 8605608638 9421108638
Sharanya Avinash Paralikar 9623694027 9834376440
Abhiram Tapas 7276037688 9423597688
Vaibhav vitthal kharose 7057270987 8698971554
Shubham Santosh Mande 7776935922 9403092333

Pramodini Sunil Manikkar 09665165542 09665165542
Ajinkya Mukesh Daiwalkar 8788156483 8149621340

Krishna Sushil Mhetrajkar 7709744223 9970361708
Atish vishwas Supekar 9421258791 7219681374
Aniket Gajananrao Iche 7083443474 7757977692
Dipam Rathod 9421516146 9834897255
Tanmay Ganesh Rane 8999712450 8999712450
Kunal chandrakant tetgure 8552812768 8793401891
wrushali diwakar borkar 9834591640 9881127138
Kapil Baburao Sontakke +918600988137 8459432072
Pratik Shankar Sawant 8879388533 8689998533
Sanket Shivaji Shinde 8805506164 8668593094
Saket Tagade 9834055529 9766081371
Vikas Vitthalrao Bhosale 7719050728 7620719606
Aniket Nitin Deore 8623067842 8623067842
Gangathade Sonali Annarao 7841030092 9370467455
Aniket Gajananrao Iche 7083443474 7757977692
Prajwal Ashok Dole 7057772607 7499377882
Khaje Arbaz Asger 7038145796 9518736430
Varudh Patil 7028999195 7021219618

Himanshu Singh 09689254982 7030894968



Kiran Suresh Sargar
Aniket Gajananrao Iche
Pranit Laxman Dhane
Akshay dhau zore

SANKET NANDAKUMAR

Nehal Niranjan Salvi
Krishna sushil Mhetrajkar
DIPAM RATHOD

63
47
16

7420972160
7083443474
7038223852
7038462822
7276119908
7774873424
7709744223
9421516176

9373813125
7757977692
7058562728
9270134649
7276119908
8788696848
7709744223
9834897255



Email id:
vikas600bhosale@gmail.com
aamirbade22@gmail.com
jayshinde5S1(@gmail.com
sghodel421(@gmail.com
nehal.salvi.1697@gmail.com
aniketdeore99@gmail.com
shubhamande77@gmail.com
yjwalmowade007@gmail.com
sonaligangthade1999@gmail.com
simranshaikh363@gmail.com
ghoshsneha25@gmail.com
harshalvetoskar@gmail.com
harshalvetoskar@gmail.com
pratapdoifodel3@gmail.com
sharanyaparalikar1845@gmail.com
abhiramtapas04@gmail.com
vvkharose7057@gmail.com
shubhamande77@gmail.com
pragati.manikkar@gmail.com
daiwalkar.ajinkyal23@gmail.com
krishnamhetrajkar@gmail.com
atishsupekar100@gmail.com
aniketichech@gmail.com
dipamrathod01@gmail.com
ranetanmay11223@gmail.com
Kunaltetgure08(@gmail.com
vrushaliborkar03@gmail.com
kapilsontakke98(@gmail.com
pratiksawant8533@gmail.com
sanketshinde800@gmail.com
tagadesaket123@gmail.com
vikas600bhosale@gmail.com
aniketdeore99@gmail.com
sonaligangthade1999@gmail.com
aniketichech@gmail.com
prajwaldole14@gmail.com
arbazkhaje98@gmail.com
patilvarudh@gmail.com
himanshushingh55@gmail.com

Name of Guide
Dr.Deepali Pawar
Prof. V. P. Jawanjal
Dr SM Mhatre

Prof. L.Y Rawoot
Prof.Harshada jadhav
Dr. S. S. Metkar

Dr. S. M. Mhatre
Prof. V.K.Pawar

Prof.Dr. Sonali Chaudhari

Dr. Sonali Mhatre
Dr. S.S Metkar

Dr. Sonali Mhatre
Dr. Sonali Mhatre
PROF. V.P. Jawanjal.
Dr. Swapnil Divekar
Mrs. Lubna Rawoot
Prof. L. Y. Rawoot
Dr. S. M. Mhatre
deepali pawar
Dr.Pravin charde

Dr. Deepali Madam
Prof.V.P.JAWANIJAL
Prof. V. K. Pawar
Vijaya Satghare
Professor V P. Jawanjal
P.S NANDE

prof. vidya K pawar
Deepali Pawar
Vijaya satghare
L.Y.Rawoot

Prajakta Pore

Dr. Deepali Pawar
Dr. S. S. Metkar
Dr.Sonali Mhatre

V. K. Pawar

Dr. S.S. Metkar
Prof.Vidya Pawar

Dr. S. M. Metkar
V.P. Jawanjal



kiransargar2018@gmail.com
aniketichech@gmail.com
pranitdhane2o@gmail.com
akshayzorel4(@gmail.com
Bhoirsanket6(@gmail.com
nehal.salvi.1697@gmail.com
krishnamhetrajkar@gmail.com
dipamrathod01@gmail.com

Prof. P.S. Nande
prof.V. K. Pawar

Dr. S. S. Metkar
Dr.s.s.metkar
S.M.Mhatre
Prof.Harshada jadhav
Dr. Deepali pawar
Vijaya Satghare



Have you completed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Name of Organization / Industry / Company (Where you have done your internship):

IMPES INNOVATION PUNE

aSai Vishwa Speciality chemicals Pvt. Ltd.

HMEL

Pact labs Pvt Ltd lote

Sanika Chemical pvt. Ltd. mahad

HPCL - Visakhapatnam Refinery

Olon API Pvt Ltd, Mahad MIDC

Bhageria Industries LTD.

Pioneer Distilleries Limited Dharmabad

Pioneer Distilleries Limited nanded

BASF, DAHEJ

HPCL- Mital Energy Limited, Guru Gobind Singh Refinery, Bathinda, Punjab.

HMEL, Guru Gobind Singh Refinery, Bathinda, Punjab

CSIR-IIP Dehradun

CSIR- INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM DEHRADUN

Water care technologies

Maharashtra Aldehyde & Chemicals Ltd. Mahad

Olon API, pharmaceutical additional MIDX

rcf

Water care technologies

IG Petrochemical 1td

CSIR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM DEHRADUN
Rashtriya Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. Thal

Vinati organic Itd

CSIR-IIP Dehradun

SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED (MAHAD)

Rashtriya chemical and fertilizers Limited, thal

Rashtriya Chemical and Fertilizers Chembur

Ref, chembur

Rastriya Chemical Fertilizers ,Chembur

Rashtriya Chemicals and Fertilizers

IMPES INNOVATION PUNE

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited (HPCL) Refinery, Visakhapatnam

Pioneer Distilleries Limited Dharmabad

RCF, Thal ,alibag

RCF, Thal

RCF Chembur.Mumbai

R. C.F. THAL, ALIBAG

RCF, Thal



Rashtriya Chemical Fertilizer Limited
RCF Thal, Alibag

Basf

Supreme petrochem Itd,amdoshi
Suprime petrochemical

Sanika chemicals pvt.ltd,Mahad.

IG Petrochemical Itd

Vinati organic Itd



Mode of Internship: Enter Name of your ¢ Enter Name of Intern Enter the Name of Gt
Offline (Physical Wa Design of RFE for bi Process design engin Mr. Akshay Patil
Offline (Physical Wa Wet scrubber system Wet scrubber system Mr. Chandrakant Che
Offline (Physical Wa Optimization of fired Optimization of fired Hitesh Kumar Joshi
Offline (Physical Wa Study on Boiler Oper Study on Boiler Oper General Manager Mr
Offline (Physical Wa Benzene solvent inst¢ Benzene solvent inst¢ Mr.Faizan sawant
Offtline (Physical Wa Production of n-Hex: Production of n-Hexe¢ Mr. Rakesh Appari
Offline (Physical Wa Optimization of indu: Optimization of indu: Mr. Subash Ubhare
Offline (Physical Wa Synthesis of H-Acid Synthesis of H-Acid Mr. Ravindra Ambul
Offline (Physical Wa GENA Process study GENA Process study Mr. Rajshekhar Mott
Offline (Physical Wa MENA plant study pt MENA plant study p1Mrs. Shashank Singh
Offline (Physical Wa Time taken to reduce Emulsion and Effluer Hitesh Patel

Offline (Physical Wa Optimization of Indu Overview of Refiners Mr. Hiteshkumar Jos
Offline (Physical Wa Optimization of Indu Overview of Refiners Mr. Hiteshkumar Jos
Offline (Physical Wa Development of catal Development of catal Dr. A. Selvanani
Offline (Physical Wa An experimental setu An experimental setu Dr. Aarti

Offline (Physical Wa Grey water treatment Grey water treatment Mr. Pravin Charde
Offline (Physical Wa Study of Boiler operz Study of Boiler operz D. N. Patil

Offline (Physical Wa Optimization of indu: Optimization of indu: Mr. Subhash ubhare

Online wtp wtp Bade sir
Offline (Physical Wa Greywater treatment Greywater treatment Dr.pravin charde
Offtline (Physical Wa Study of ETP and CE - Ganshe Naik sir

Offline (Physical Wa Study of Waste Plasti Study of Waste Plasti Dr.Ajay kumar (senic
Offline (Physical Wa Dehydration of natur: Heavy Water plant Mohan Raut sir
Oftline (Physical Wa Loss of MTBE from Loss of MTBE from R.R. More

Offline (Physical Wa Experimental study o Experimental study o Dr Shubham Paul
Offline (Physical Wa Benzene toulene distt EFFECT PIGMENT V. M PATIL

Offline (Physical Wa - Water treatment plan Mr. S. M. Patil
Offtline (Physical Wa Comparative study of Methanol production -

Offline (Physical Wa Production of bio lub.. Not allotted

Offline (Physical Wa Ammonia plant Ammonia V plant ~ Mr.Jabulkar sir
Offline (Physical Wa Study of methanol pl: Study of methanol pl: Umesh Tembre
Offline (Physical Wa Design of RFE for BiProcess Design engir Mr. Akshay Patil
Offline (Physical Wa Production of n-Hex¢ Production of n-Hex: Mr.Rakesh Appari
Oftline (Physical Wa GENA Process GENA Process Mr. Rajasekhar motu
Offline (Physical Wa Dehydration of natur: Heavy water plant  Mohan Raut sir
Offline (Physical Wa Study of Ammonia S Intensive Training in S.M. Patil

Online Study of methanol pl: Study of methanol pl: Mr.Pandit Sir
Offline (Physical Wa - - -

Offline (Physical Wa Water treatment plan Water treatment plan Mr. S.M. Patil



Offline (Physical Wa Study Of Ammonia \ - U.S. Tembre
Offline (Physical Wa Dehydration of Natut Heavy water plant ~ Mohan Raut sir
Offline (Physical Wa Wasn't allowted Haven't provided  Dr. Parag. Sir

Offline (Physical Wa Simulation study of e - Mr.T.V.Shinde
Offline (Physical Wa. . T.v.shinde
Offline (Physical Wa Benzene use instead (Benzene use instead (Mr.Faizan sawant
Offline (Physical Wa Study of ETP and CE - Ganesh sir

Offline (Physical Wa Loss of MTBE from Loss of MTBE from R.R More



Joining Date of Inter1 End Date of Internsh: Total Period of Interr Upload the joining le

25 February 2021
22 February 2021
19 February 2021
1/03/2021
01/03/2021
15/03/2021
22-03-2021
01/03/2021
15/03/2021

15th March 2021
22 nd February 2021
20th February 2021
20th February 2021
1 march 2021

1 March 2021

Ist March

10 March 2021
22-03-2021
3421

1/03/2021

1 April

1 March 2021
03/04/2021

21st march 2021

1 March 2021
18/3/2021

3 april 2021
01/04/2021
01/04/2021
25/04/2021

1 april 2021
25/02/2021

15 March 2021
15/03/2021
03/04/2021
03-04-2021
01/04/2021
03/04/2021

1 April 2021

25 June 2021
30 June 2021
12 May 2021
1/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/04/2021
30-06-2021
30/05/2021
15/07/2021

15th July 2021

30 th June 2021
12th May 2021
12th May 2021

30 June 2021
30 june 2021
15th July

15 june 2021
30-06-2021
30621
15/07/2021

7 June

30 June 2021
30/06/2021

18th June 2021

30 June 2021
24/6/2021

30 june 2021
15/04/2021
25/06/2021
30 june 2021
25/06/2021
30 June 2021
15/07/2021
30/06/2021
30-06-2021
30/06/2021
30/02021

30 june 2021

4 months
4 months
3 months
3 months
4 months

https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c

One and Half Month https://drive.google.c

3 Month
90 Days
4 months
4 months
4 months
3 Months
3 Months
4 months
4 months
4 months
3 months 5 days
3 Month
90 days
4 months
9 weeks
4 months
90 days

3 months
4 months
3 months
3 months
15 days
90 days

3 months
4 months
3 and 1/2 Months
4 months
90 days
90 days

3 Months
90 days
90 days

https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c




25 March 2021
03/04/2021

1 April

22 March 2021
22march
01/03/2021
01/04
01/03/2021

24 jun 2021
30/06/2021
15 April

23 June 2021
23june
30/06/2021
7/06
19/04/21

3 Month

90 days

15 days

3 months
3months

4 months
Two months
3 months

https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c
https://drive.google.c




Upload the certificate of internship (issued from respective company/Industry/Organiz
om/open?1d=1mYODh4isqO8FCqhjjaRVsDbasABbDIf2
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1UOyNTXV-WAwhbPFCoJFmOAXRfqEqQTSJT
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1]OITHIMQRZhQrUnCLfoT5nQFPiQ3ASm8&s
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1tLo9FNKRresW2UHMwZ iwpLVI1y9tkgNL
https://drive.google.com/open?id=149DI7AIkQm6Z14wU2Ar1aixNZOcD3sg6
om/open?id=11PI10jZ41-qpeOXrPhJSPh2WZ5wCFIBYr

om/open?1d=1SCY 7tekNcUU4WriggxaOQmFZygXrVcXR
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1XmkL iRHDk92HEYnidTMMPgL9;KwKLSH
om/open?id=1zIPoTcsy2GtVI9bevOpLnGOxzsym-3Lu, https://drive.google.com/open’
om/open?id=17n5u_fwnJjkAKQ8UofcFa6QdwkTMrK-r, https://drive.google.com/ope
https://drive.google.com/open?1d=1QvU80QaW2ZxH hXnKWoz3pSDsTUS0xB5
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1vtZBeZaZJGlbgP05AVxgsQDIwWTARs 00
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nSDU7QZ1wT47tm6KvgB7DSLb ¢cWbZRrz
om/open?1d=17Vm7tUUvjSKvH{XPmrteLUufc1fLbThY
om/open?id=18XJjA1zQgg2RoKTPToz85zwA ElJBydl
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ZK5IeImNmKO bFBZ{D1YmNVPHwI;YF96
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1CbmDO0SQcJRJ] mvEgWhO90oxYrmm-zjP2Q
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1uZCptpS9JZShvALzI1B-57cmxx3dU_ELr
om/open?id=1tdBEQJvbEJ3ev_WtM4mKn oSVwjhKgpy
om/open?id=1du2-sWQWOcDKbZY1kP10XO;8ZEKDyIFP
om/open?1d=19;ISS5vrKzFNS42g1MiBmmFVnX7-Qip
om/open?id=1vVORR6a3AAdSTCH2iXMWHwCvOPLI1eVO
om/open?id=1XIHyT940LuRubHVDnu49U2WaHCu4DiGF

om/open?id=1swPM oyXKNCqdcLrMQfRPsxzFSEDmjPb
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gnaNhfRZ82RUQNxW KGgXswze2m6gR8t
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1LHmdDig4PFdEMc¢ ZMIsUJMt5SwZd74Zub
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1i1WCql APrUSCH-qUmY XaxaWdO3iyJHdJz
om/open?id=15WVTQ1JD6huRVNbQhOmMH1ZjK8Wx9mnoa
om/open?id=In2pDaq 0J06n8FDzxHierrYMXwJ{sz62
om/open?id=1hAfxxLEuOyb7b-XNm2ZEPB8gAYMBuSF

om/open?id=1j] 0O2-Pj8rdOFSYcu9e9aK-cF46z16L.RX
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1mO0lkiq7mzNhnkdd2CLhEqOn4QKy10QLf
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1rF2¢-hhXS5q7YeZWAvXJqhpg4toi2n ¢
https://drive.google.com/open?id=10U-WN 1Jo7Exv83yLOv_HCtwQ082gDob
om/open?id=1Tk6YYze49mp12dK1EB8sagGCXBwJU2iV
https://drive.google.com/open?id=11ARWarlUKimV-NwQW]AFxKaa9BH6qzG8
om/open?1d=1ZQtV-Zgh6jiWYni66tMUAAYO0IK-WadB8
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1q-TedeNGNLQ5Itgl JAKgAsDD8Ndtwwml
https://drive.google.com/open?1d=1rTUahqQ2dpS6RYKDO-u9JZVk6zaU21L5




om/open?id=1JMhGtmKbT] BwtWxFDcUVuTkVKgkkw9n
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-pLpGhfiXumLVjKb2KHLIuVKgn22gH9
om/open?id=1LWq7XGZbCDKkRNBnAIOexBJw35YHaQog5
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1n8sa75J5zqyBz2KqrEbsYMkjwHZbUlea
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1AknKAjvwgzFhBxj7vISRnoeRLH3ImmvYY
https://drive.google.com/open?id=101fvn5Tg-kFHbxBFYpNAqYBCmNY 7JdIf
om/open?id=1siAw--OZ67X{8qd9PQSIVGVJraPpS17T

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Dn2{bPdizm5yY VVESOLPnQ6{R 121JHkd




ation):

21d=1HK3FWKFeLoZ4E c3JLWowO0Ptqxed4vQyG
:n?1d=1cm23MMn6jalwNR9;j6k 1 ALz6FQgpReCitt



